
Week Date Day Activity Remarks
CCA

P4/5/6 
Mon

P6 Supp 
Tue & 

Thu   2.00
pm-  4.00

pm

Remedia
l P3-P6 

Tue/Thu/ 
Fri  2-
4pm

HMT
P3-P6  

Tue,Thu 
& Fri   
2pm-
3pm

FMA 
P5/6 
Tue 
2pm-
3pm

SDR
P3 & P4

Mon,Tue 
&Thu
2-3pm

RRP 
P3 / P4 & 

P5
Tue/Thu
2 -3 pm

Week 
4

22-Jan Mon
Assembly-Lower Primary Hall

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Form Teacher's Time Classrooms

23-Jan Tue
Level 3 Student Leaders' 
Training
(Environment 
Ambassadors)

Science Dept 2.00pm -3.00
pm

24-Jun Wed
25-Jan Thu

26-Jan Fri
P1 SHARING CUM 
BONDING SESSION

For All P1 Parents and 
Student                                                                                                                  

2.15pm -4.30pm

Week 
5

29-Jan Mon

Assembly -Cyberwellness 
Week 

Student Leadership 
Committee

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

School Health Visit
CCA Performing Arts CCAs

30-Jan Tue School Health Visit
31-Jan Wed School Health Visit
1-Feb Thu School Health Visit

2-Feb Fri
School Health Visit
P6 Parent Briefing For All P6 Parents 3.00pm-

5.00pm

Week 
6

5-Feb Mon
Assembly-Leaders of Self 
(LoS) Series & Student 
Leaders' Sharing

Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes 

Excep
t P6

Yes Yes

CCA Exposure for P3s Clubs & Societies CCAs
6-Feb Tue
7-Feb Wed
8-Feb Thu
9-Feb Fri Chinese New Year 

Celebrations Early Dismissal 7.30am-
10.30am

Week Date Day Activity Remarks
CCA

P4/5/6 
Mon

P6 Supp 
Tue & 

Thu   2.00
pm-  4.00

pm

Remedia
l P3-P6 

Tue/Thu/ 
Fri  2-
4pm

HMT
P3-P6  

Tue,Thu 
& Fri   
2pm-
3pm

FMA 
P5/6 
Tue 
2pm-
3pm

SDR
P3 & P4

Mon,Tue 
&Thu
2-3pm

RRP 
P3 / P4 & 

P5
Tue/Thu
2 -3 pm

Week 
7

12-Feb Mon PUBLIC HOLIDAY CHINESE 
NEW YEAR

No
Yes 
(only 
Thu)

Yes 
(only 

Thu & 
Fri)

Yes 
(only 

Thu & 
Fri)

No Only Thu Only Thu
13-Feb Tue SCHOOL HOLIDAY -CNY 

OFF-IN-LIEU
STUDENT CARE CENTRE WILL BE 

CLOSED

14-Feb Wed
15-Feb Thu
16-Feb Fri

Week 
8

19-Feb Mon Assembly-Total Defence 

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

20-Feb Tue
21-Feb Wed
22-Feb Thu

23-Feb Fri P4 Parent Briefing For All P4 Parents 3.00pm-
5.00pm

Week 
9

26-Feb Mon
Assembly-Upper Primary 

Yes Yes Yes Yes on Yes Yes

Form Teacher's Time
27-Feb Tue
28-Feb Wed
29-Feb Thu

1-Mar Fri Students' Voice Forum Student Leadership 
Committee

Week 
10

4-Mar Mon
Assembly-Middle Primary 

Yes Yes

Yes 
(except 
P5 on 
Thu & 

Fri)

Yes 
except 

P5
Yes Yes Yes

Form Teacher's Time

5-Mar Tue Mother Tongue P4 Activity 
Day Curriculum Time

6-Mar Wed
7-Mar Thu P5 Camp 2D1N Camp
8-Mar Fri P5 Camp

Week Date Day Activity Remarks
CCA

P4/5/6 
Mon

P6 Supp 
Tue & 

Thu   2.00
pm-  4.00

pm

Remedia
l P3-P6 

Tue/Thu/ 
Fri  2-
4pm

HMT
P3-P6  

Tue,Thu 
& Fri   
2pm-
3pm

FMA 
P5/6 
Tue 
2pm-
3pm

SDR
P3 & P4

Mon,Tue 
&Thu
2-3pm

RRP 
P3 / P4 & 

P5
Tue/Thu
2 -3 pm

School 
Holida

ys

11-Mar Mon
12-Mar Tue
13-Mar Wed
14-Mar Thu
15-Mar Fri


